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TB300.374B-1 37.4.1-变速箱操纵机构总成-1 37.4TRANSMISSION CONTROL MECHANISM ASSEMBLY-1

TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

标号
No.

代号
Code

名称
Description

数量
Quantity

备注
Remark

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

GBT93-10

FT300.37.154

FT300.37.147

FT300.37.150

FT300.37.152

FT300.37.149

FT300.37.148

GBT5783-M10X30-A3L

Q721-14

GBT308-8-G100-B

FT300.37.135

FT300.37.145

GBT879.1-3X24

GBT879.1-5X24

FT300.37.156

垫圈10

副变速拨头

Ⅲ-Ⅳ档拨叉

Ⅲ-Ⅳ档拨叉轴

Ⅰ-Ⅱ档拨头

Ⅰ-Ⅱ档拨叉轴

Ⅰ-Ⅱ档拨叉

螺栓

塞片

钢球

拨叉轴定位弹簧

副变速拨叉

弹性圆柱销

弹性圆柱销

副变速拨叉轴

WASHER 10

AUXILIARY GEARSHIFT DIAL HEAD

Ⅲ-Ⅳ FORK

Ⅲ-Ⅳ FORK SHAFT

I-II GEAR FORK HEAD

I-II GEAR FORK SHAFT

I-II GEAR FORK

BOLT

PLUG PIECE

BALL

FORK SHAFT LOCATING SPRING

AUXILIARY GEARSHIFT FORK

PIN

PIN

AUXILIARY GEARSHIFT FORK SHAFT

8

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

1

3

3

1

5

5

1

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_
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TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机
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TB300.374B-2 37.4.2-变速箱操纵机构总成-2 37.4TRANSMISSION CONTROL MECHANISM ASSEMBLY-2

TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

标号
No.

代号
Code

名称
Description

数量
Quantity

备注
Remark

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

16

17

18

19

2

20

3

4

5

6

7

7

8

9

FT300.37J.016

TF1004.374-02-SZ-1.4X250

FT300.37.180

FT300.37.015

FT300.37.167a

FT300.37.163a

FT300.37.165

FT300.37.165

FT300.37.164

FT300.37J.161

GBT854-8

GBT5783-M8X16-A2L

GBT6172.1-M10-A2L

FT300.37.162

FT300.37.160a

FT300.37.166a

GBT893.1-40

FT800A.37.305

GBT5781-M8X20-A2L

GBT5781-M8X20-A2L

GBT93-8-A0P

FT800A.37.326

副变速操纵手柄总成

低碳钢丝

变速杆支座

主变速操纵手柄总成

主变速杆

变速箱上盖

变速杆弹簧

变速杆弹簧

变速杆弹簧挡圈

副变速导板

单耳制动垫圈

螺栓

螺母

主变速导板

副变速杆

变速杆防尘罩

挡圈

尼龙座

六角头螺栓

六角头螺栓

垫圈

变速杆定位销

AUXILIARY GEARSHIFT CONTROL HANDLE

ASSEMBLY

LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE

GEARLEVER SEAT

MAIN GEARSHIFT CONTROL HANDLE ASSEMBLY

MAIN GEARLEVER

GEARBOX UPPER COVER

GEARLEVER SPRING

GEARLEVER SPRING

GEARLEVER SPRING RETAINER RING

AUXILIARY GAR GUIDE PLATE

WASHER

BOLT

NUT

MAIN GEARSHIFT GUIDE PLATE

AUXILIARY GEARLEVER

GEARLEVER DUSTPROOF BONNET

RETAINER RING

NYLON SEAT

BOLT

BOLT

WASHER

GEARLEVER LOCATING PIN

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

4

4

2

1

1

2

2

2

8

8

8

4

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2004-01_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_
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